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Schutzenkreis Nienburg / Weser e.V. Obmann Sportspistole Andreas Stocken

Name

Frank Thate
Michael Nordholz
Thomas Bottger
Ralf Thasler

Jorg Buckmann
Matthias Witte
Rudiger Peter
Bruno Buczek
Andreas Stocken

. Werner Dieckmann
. Stephan Meyer

. Sven Wittmershaus
. Waldemar Herhut

. Andreas Olkiewicz
. Hartwig Tiebel

. Gerlach Gehrking

. Hubertus Ernst

. Jurgen Sievert

. Frank Tiebel

. Falko Zimmermann
. Sandra Meyer

. Evelin Lisson

. Michael Gerber

. Andreas Gerlez

. Gisela Will

. K-H. Will

. Bernd Schumacher
. Wilhelm Fast

. Xaver Kolaska

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Kreismeisterschaft KK-Sportpistole 2017

offene Klasse

Verein

SG Stolzenau
SchV Darlaten
SV Leeseringen

SchV Steyerberg e.V.

SV Liebenau
SchV Darlaten

SG Stolzenau
SG Stolzenau
SG Stolzenau
SV Leeseringen
SchV Darlaten
BSV Nienburg
SG Stolzenau
SG Stolzenau
BSV Nienburg

SchV Steyerberg e.V.

NSC Nienburg
SG Stolzenau
BSV Nienburg
SG Stolzenau

SchV Steyerberg e.V.

SG Stolzenau
SV Leeseringen
NSC Nienburg
SV Leeseringen
SV Leeseringen
SG Stolzenau
NSC Nienburg
NSC Nienburg

Prazi Duell Gesamt

283 276 559
272 274 546
266 260 526
255 253 508
273 234 507
260 244 504
237 257 494
238 253 491
232 250 482
250 229 479
239 237 476
226 246 472
247 219 466
239 224 463
230 227 457
267 189 456
223 228 451
224 225 449
243 200 443
209 230 439
208 225 433
226 199 425
232 182 414
230 169 399
198 195 393
210 177 387
203 167 370
187 141 328
132 163 295



